Fomi 4DAYCARE

FAMILY DAY CARE FEE SCHEDULE

1st July 2024 to 30th June 2025

Standard Care Hours
8:00am to 6:00pm—Monday to Friday $10.00 to $11.40 per hour per child

Non-Standard Core Hours

6.00pm to 8:00am Monday to Friday $11.40 to $13.50 per hour per child
Weekends & Public Holidays $11.40 to $13.50 per hour per child
Meals

Breakfast $8.00

Lunch $8.00

Dinner $8.00

Snacks $4.00

Travel

Trips $6.50

Administration Fee for the use of the Service
There is an Administration Levy of $2.20 charged to families per hour per child

Child Care Payments are made to the Family Day Care Educator on behalf of the Service

Late Fees

Lee fees for a non-payment of an account are determined by each individual FDC Educator and are charged independently
from the Colac Otway Shire Family Day Care Service.
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